
 FOURTH SEMESTER  INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY,  B.TECH., EXAMINATION HELD IN SUMMER-2021                

Government College of Engineering Karad

Vidyanagar, Karad, Maharashtra 415124, India
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SCHEME : INFORMATION TECHNOLOGY-2020-21  [33]

(An Autonomous Institute of Government of Maharashtra)
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A AAB A1 AA+ A PPA 27  28  27  27  27  10  9  9  9  0  20 
 8.65

 173 

 57 

 534 

20143173 201431739.18
GORE NEHA 

SANJAY

KAVERI

PASS 77 

 707 

B+ BB+D B2 AB+ D PPF 24  20  24  21  21  8  9  5  0  0  19 
 6.60

 132 

 50 

 445 

20143175 20143175--
BHANDARE 

SHVETA GOUTAM

VAISHALI

FAIL(PROMOTED) 69 

 577 

A AAB+ A3 AA+ A PPA+ 27  32  27  27  27  10  9  9  10  0  20 
 8.90

 178 

 57 

 541 

20143176 201431769.34
GHADAGE PRAJKTA 

RAMCHANDRA

SUNITA

PASS 77 

 719 

A AAB A+4 AA A PPA+ 27  28  27  27  30  9  9  9  10  0  20 
 8.80

 176 

 57 

 534 

20143177 201431779.22
SUTAR AKANKSHA 

RAMESH

RUPALI

PASS 77 

 710 

A A+AB+ A5 AA+ A+ PPA 27  32  27  30  27  10  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.05

 181 

 57 

 543 

20143278 201432789.40
JOSHI KAUSHIK 

SANJAY

MADHURA

PASS 77 

 724 

A AA+B+ A6 AA A PPA 27  32  30  27  27  9  9  9  9  0  20 
 8.95

 179 

 57 

 529 

20143179 201431799.19
PAWAR JYOTI 

ASHOK

LALITA

PASS 77 

 708 

A+ AAB+ A+7 AA+ A+ PPA 30  32  27  27  30  10  9  10  9  0  20 
 9.20

 184 

 57 

 541 

20143187 201431879.42
GAYATRI SHALIK 

BARHATE

SUREKHA

PASS 77 

 725 

A+ A+A+B+ A8 AA A+ PPA+ 30  32  30  30  27  9  9  10  10  0  20 
 9.35

 187 

 57 

 547 

20143188 201431889.53
GUND PRATIKSHA 

PANDIT

SANGITA

PASS 77 

 734 

B BAB B+9 AA B PPA 21  28  27  21  24  9  9  7  9  0  20 
 7.75

 155 

 57 

 527 

20143289 201432898.86
KOLAWALE ANUP 

SITARAM

SUREKHA

PASS 77 

 682 

Total Student Count:  9 

Contoller of Examination

IT2401- Microprocessor and Microcontroller

IT2402- Discrete Mathematics

IT2403- System Software and Operating Systems

IT2404- Database Management System 

IT2405- Object Oriented Programming

IT2406- Microprocessor and Microcontroller Lab

IT2407- System Software and Operating Systems La

IT2408- Database Management System Lab

IT2409- Object Oriented Programming Lab

IT2410- Environmental Science

- 

- 
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Abbreviations : SGPA = Semester Grade Point Average, CGPA = Cumulative Grade Point Average Grade : A+ = 10 A = 9 B+ = 8 B= 7 C= 6 D=5 F = 0 I-INCOMPLETE, W=WITHDRAWAL, Z=NON COMPLETION IN COURSE REQUIREMENT, X= EXTERSION IN DISSERTATION

Note : ' * ' Denotes backlog subjects

30/08/2021


